

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 13041

(From the final order dated 22/05/2007 in CRLA No. 2741/1981 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRIJRAJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Crl.M.P.No.13041 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.J.N.Dubey, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after six weeks, as prayed for.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master